Junior School Events 2024

SCOTCH

COLLEGE

il MELBOURNE

FOUNDED 1851

TERM 2

Monday 29 April
Monday 29 April — Friday 3 May
Wednesday 1 May
Tuesday 7 May
Thursday 9 May
Friday 10 May
Monday 13 May
Wednesday 15 May
Thursday 16 May
Friday 17 May
Sunday 19 May

Monday 20 May

Tuesday 21 May

Wednesday 22 May — Friday 24 May
Thursday 23 May

Thursday 23 May — Friday 24 May
Friday 24 May

Sunday 26 May

Monday 27 May

Tuesday 28 May

Friday 31 May

Saturday 1June

8.30am JSPA Class Reps Meeting — JSCR

8.30am -10.30am Prep - Year 1 Swimming — GLC

Year 5 and 6 Interschool Sport Starts

1.40pm Years 3 to 6 Waller House Chapel

10.45am - 3.25pm House Cross Country

2.15pm Prep - Year 2 Chapel

8.00am Year 3 Parent Coffee Morning — JS Library

8.00am Year 5 Parent Coffee Morning — JS Library

8.00am Year 4 Parent Coffee Morning — JS Library

Year 4 Outdoor Ed Camp at Weekaway at Benloch

JS Strings Camp — Rutherford Park

8.00am Year 1 Parent Coffee Morning — JS Library

8.00am Prep Parent Coffee Morning — JS Library

8.00am Year 2 Parent Coffee Morning — JS Library

1.00pm Voice Recital - JCR

8.00am Year 6 Parent Coffee Morning — JS Library



Sunday 2 June

Monday 3 June

Tuesday 4 June

Wednesday 5 June

Thursday 6 June

Friday 7 June
Monday 10 June

Tuesday 11 June — Friday 14 June

Tuesday 11 June

Wednesday 12 May

Thursday 13 June

Friday 14 June
Sunday 16 June
Monday 17 June
Tuesday 18 June

Wednesday 19 June

Thursday 20 June

Suzuki Strings Workshop and Concert

Year 3 Healesville Excursion

3.45pm Years 3-4 Brass and Woodwind Recitals
— KHA

6.45pm Years 5-6 Brass Recital — KHA

6.45pm Years 5-6 Woodwind Recital — JCR

1.45pm Years 3-6 Campbell House Chapel
3.45pm Years 3-4 Piano Recital — JSAH

6.45pm Years 5-6 Piano Recital — KHA

6.45pm Classical & Contemporary Guitar Recital
— JCR/KHA

Year 5 Drama Performance

7.00pm Year 6 Parent Cyber Safety Presentation
- JSAH

House Football

Student Free Day
King’s Birthday - Public Holiday

Year 5 Outdoor Ed Camp at The Summit at
Trafalgar East

8.30am Prep Piano Recital — JSAH

8.30am Year 1 Piano Recital — JSAH
3.30pm Year 2 Piano Recital — JSAH

2.00pm Year 2 Strings Concert Rehearsal — IRH

3.40pm — 6.00pm Learning Support Parent/Teacher

Interviews

2.00pm Year 2 Strings Concert — IRH (all boys)

2.00pm House Trivia Final — JSAH

7.00pm Years 5 - 6 Concert — IRH

3.40pm - 6.00pm Learning Support Parent/Teacher

Interviews

Term 2 Ends
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